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Cristiano Loureiro 8120

Paulo Alves 9854

Paulo Silva 2511

Rolando Azevedo 11889

Nuno Azevedo 11888

Hernani Ferreira 11890

Pedro Sousa 11403

Joaquim Rodrigues 11405

José Barbosa 11471

Luis Teixeira 9814

Jorge Teixeira 10712

Franclim Pereira 11368

Andre Miranda 11857

João Leite 10762

Rui Ribeiro 10764

Tiago Correia 10763

Micael Moura

Daniel Teixeira

Joao Moura

Diogo Mendes

Marcio Moreira

Joaquim Silvano 11396

Rui Moreira 11395

Carlos Carvalho 4773

Diogo Barbosa 11399

Luis Carvalho 8045

Paulo Santos

Luis Teixeira

Pedro Magalhães

Nuno Magalhaes 11891

Nuno Godinho 1502

Nelson Dias 1544

Gonçalo Baleia 11362

Daniela Godinho 1501

Celia Dias

Gabriela Godinho 1543

Raquel Godinho 6306

Ricardo Macedo 11455

Pedro Tiago 11502

Pedro Machado 11457

Nuno Machado 693

Tiago Leal 11514

Ricardo Correia 11515

Nuno Lopes 11516

Emanuel Barbosa

Agostinho Sousa

Américo Sousa

Rogério Sousa

   6 Horas de Ralicross                                                                                                  

"Paulo Sérgio" 2023

Lista de Inscritos

1 CRISTIANO LOUREIRO 8120 Fiat Punto 2

5 LUIS TEIXEIRA 9814 Citroen Saxo 1

2 ROLANDO AZEVEDO 11889 Citroen C2 1

3 RANDISPORT Peugeot 206 1

6 JOÃO LEITE 10762 Peugeot 206 RC 1

7 MICAEL MOURA Peugeot 106 2

8 JOAQUIM SILVANO 11396 Peugeot 106 1

9 LUIS CARVALHO 8045 Peugeot 206 GTI 1

10 NUNO GODINHO 1502 Nissan Sunny 2

11 DANIELA GODINHO 1501 Nissan Sunny 2

12 RICARDO MACEDO 11455 Toyota Yaris 2

13 TIAGO LEAL 11514 Citroen AX 2

14 AGOSTINHO SOUSA Citroen Saxo 1



Julio Pereira 1133

Sergio Castro 263

Helder Ribeiro 11900

Sergio Dias 7267

Hugo Sousa

José Artur Teixeira 11850

Joaquim Santos

Ricardo Sores

João Ribeiro 3912

Oscar Ortfeldt B-246086

Juli Caballero PB/C-6696

Haydn Williams Y8472357-E

Andre Ferreira 5518

Damia Salvans PB/C-6694

Mario Barbosa 750

Rafaela Barbosa 4276

Fernando Soares 10011

Tiago Pinto 4007

Bruno Gomes 2489

Antonio Machado

Rafael Pires

Bruno Almeida

Cristiano Ribeiro 11628

Fabio Magalhaes 11869

Ricardo Magalhaes 11871

Miguel Leal 1359

Ludgero leal

Diogo Rocha

Alfredo Moreira

Bruno Campos 3052

Marcos Ferreira 11581

Diogo Silva 11852

Paulo Nunes 11853

Tiago Rocha 11854

António Vaz 11648

Bruno Coelho 11622

Miguel Carneiro 11621

João Paulo Sousa 3000

Adão Seabra 11895

José Gomes 11609

Daniel Pacheco 4454

Marco Oliveira 3071

Nuno Afonso 1394

Paulo Barros 7338

José Gomes 11898

Helder Ribeiro 7910

Ricardo Teixeira 11899

Ivo Moreira 9791

Rui Pinho

Artur Oliveira

Jorge Ferreira

Luis Marques

Bruno Mota

Adriano Marques

15 JULIO PEREIRA 1133 Opel Astra 1

16 SERGIO DIAS 7267 Citroen Saxo 1

17 JOAQUIM SANTOS Toyota Starlet 2

18 OSCAR ORTFELDT B-246086 Suzuki Swift Gti mk2 2

19 MARIO BARBOSA 750 Citroen Saxo 1

20 BRUNO GOMES 2489 Fiat Punto 85 Sport 2

21 CRISTIANO RIBEIRO 11628 Fiat Uno 2

22 MIGUEL LEAL 1359 Peugeot 205 2

23 BRUNO CAMPOS 3052 Fiat Uno 2

24 BRUNO COELHO 11622 Toyota Corolla 2

25 JOSÉ GOMES 11609 Peugeot 206 GTI 1

26 PAULO BARROS 7338 Opel Kadett 1

27 IVO MOREIRA 9791 Fiat Seicento 2

28 JORGE FERREIRA Peugeot 106 1



Pedro Ferreira 11408

Vitor Regadas

Nuno Leal 11406

Diogo Ferreira

Jose Oliveira 692

Tiago Ferreira 4208

Joao Frade 1140

Adelino Camelo 11878

Duarte Camelo 6128

Carolina Camelo

Afonso Camelo

Joaquim Machado 4061

Leonel Sampaio 7232

Jorge Machado 4841

Jorge Areal

29 PEDRO FERREIRA 11408 Peugeot 106 XSI 2

13/12/2023     Clube Automóvel de Lousada

32 KAXA & MOTOR 5551 Peugeot 208R2 1

30 JOSÉ OLIVEIRA 692 Citroen Saxo Cup 1

31 ADELINO CAMELO 11878 Peugeot 106 1

Total: 31


